
Morgan Speed Championship - Event Scoresheet

Date 19th April 2007

Event Isle of Man - Bray Hill

Weather Dry practice, Drizzle during timed run.

Number Name Class Tyres Practice 1 Practice 2 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Run Target Time Difference Position

66 Phil Tisdall 9 1B 39.85 - 39.68 - - 39.68 38.30 1.38 7

67 Richard Smith 2 1A 45.13 - 44.13 - - 44.13 45.13 -1.00 3

68 Norman Wheat 3 1B 48.31 - 46.06 - - 46.06 41.69 4.37 11

69 Richard Robinson 3 1B 54.73 - 51.94 - - 51.94 41.69 10.25 13

70 Brian Lee 2 1A 45.58 - 45.25 - - 45.25 45.13 0.12 4

71 Simon Baines 9 1B 38.30 - 38.81 - - 38.81 38.30 0.51 5

72 Stephen Dickinson 7 1A 44.09 - 42.92 - - 42.92 44.09 -1.17 2

73 Chris Bailey 6 1A 46.27 - 45.67 - - 45.67 45.13 0.54 6

75 Jane Hill 3 1A 46.21 - 45.86 - - 45.86 43.20 2.66 10

77 Jim Mountain 5 1A 48.30 - 46.99 - - 46.99 48.30 -1.31 1

78 Paul Clarke 10 1B 39.51 - 40.07 - - 40.07 38.30 1.77 8

79 Clive Glass 9 1A 42.11 - 45.42 - - 45.42 39.64 5.78 12

80 Clive Hall 3 1A 43.20 - 44.97 - - 44.97 43.20 1.77 8

81 Rupert Richards 2 1A - - - - - - - - -

175 Tim Hill 3 1A - - - - - - - - -



Morgan Speed Championship - Event Scoresheet

Date 20th April 2007

Event Isle of Man - Sloc Hill

Weather Dry, Sunny, Windy

Number Name Class Tyres Practice 1 Practice 2 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Run Target Time Difference Position

66 Phil Tisdall 9 1B 50.96 45.76 44.52 44.43 43.87 43.87 45.34 -1.47 7

67 Richard Smith 2 1A 53.47 51.06 49.85 50.67 49.55 49.55 51.06 -1.51 6

68 Norman Wheat 3 1B 51.12 47.17 47.43 46.12 45.96 45.96 47.17 -1.21 8

69 Richard Robinson 3 1A 60.94 58.23 56.52 57.79 56.07 56.07 48.82 7.25 15

70 Brian Lee 2 1A 53.17 51.95 50.60 50.57 49.92 49.92 51.06 -1.14 9

71 Simon Baines 9 1B 46.79 45.34 43.94 42.80 42.95 42.80 45.34 -2.54 2

72 Stephen Dickinson 7 1A 55.31 50.80 48.86 48.36 48.37 48.36 50.80 -2.44 3

73 Chris Bailey 6 1A 54.63 52.82 49.51 49.27 48.43 48.43 51.06 -2.63 1

75 Jane Hill 3 1A 58.74 52.18 49.98 50.77 48.80 48.80 48.82 -0.02 12

77 Jim Mountain 5 1A 56.68 53.33 52.64 53.60 51.01 51.01 48.25 2.76 14

78 Paul Clarke 10 1B 48.40 45.91 44.69 45.70 43.66 43.66 45.34 -1.68 5

79 Clive Glass 9 1A 56.61 50.67 48.89 48.19 48.32 48.19 46.93 1.26 13

80 Clive Hall 3 1A 52.61 49.66 48.44 48.70 48.89 48.44 48.82 -0.38 11

81 Rupert Richards 5 1B 48.24 46.62 46.22 46.00 46.06 46.00 46.62 -0.62 10

175 Tim Hill 3 1A - 49.82 48.41 47.72 47.02 47.02 48.82 -1.80 4



Morgan Speed Championship - Event Scoresheet

Date 21st April 2007

Event Isle of Man - Lhergy Frissell

Weather Dry, Sunny, Windy

Number Name Class Tyres Practice 1 Practice 2 Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Run Target Time Difference Position

66 Phil Tisdall 9 1B 81.41 79.84 78.43 78.67 - 78.43 78.51 -0.08 10

67 Richard Smith 2 1A 93.54 94.88 91.64 91.11 - 91.11 93.22 -2.11 5

68 Norman Wheat 3 1B 90.48 86.21 88.77 83.02 - 83.02 83.73 -0.71 9

69 Richard Robinson 3 1B 105.63 105.81 101.68 100.14 - 100.14 83.73 16.41 15

70 Brian Lee 2 1A 94.62 93.22 91.58 91.90 - 91.58 93.22 -1.64 7

71 Simon Baines 9 1B 82.25 78.51 77.09 76.54 - 76.54 78.51 -1.97 6

72 Stephen Dickinson 7 1A 91.57 88.11 85.73 84.69 - 84.69 88.11 -3.42 1

73 Chris Bailey 6 1A 94.22 91.69 89.14 89.20 - 89.14 91.69 -2.55 3

75 Jane Hill 3 1A 96.00 95.99 94.60 - - 94.60 86.77 7.83 14

77 Jim Mountain 5 1A 99.34 96.50 94.72 94.47 - 94.47 89.56 4.91 12

78 Paul Clarke 10 1B 80.67 80.55 77.20 79.20 - 77.20 78.51 -1.31 8

79 Clive Glass 9 1A 89.64 89.59 89.43 86.81 - 86.81 81.25 5.56 13

80 Clive Hall 3 1A 92.59 91.24 87.61 86.78 - 86.78 86.77 0.01 11

81 Rupert Richards 5 1A 96.73 86.53 85.49 84.24 - 84.24 86.53 -2.29 4

175 Tim Hill 3 1A 90.42 86.77 84.37 84.13 - 84.13 86.77 -2.64 2



Overall Results

The overall results have been calculated from the aggregate results from Days 2 & 3.

Day 1 results were excluded due to the lack of recorded runs and the changeable weather conditions.

Number Name Class
Day 1       

Bray Hill

Day 2      

Sloc Hill

Day 3   

Lhergy 

Frissell

Day 2&3 

Aggegate 

Time

Overall 

Position
Points

66 Phil Tisdall 9 1.38 -1.47 -0.08 -1.55 9 3.5

67 Richard Smith 2 -1.00 -1.51 -2.11 -3.62 5 6

68 Norman Wheat 3 4.37 -1.21 -0.71 -1.92 8 4

69 Richard Robinson 3 10.25 7.25 16.41 23.66 14 1

70 Brian Lee 2 0.12 -1.14 -1.64 -2.78 7 4.5

71 Simon Baines 9 0.51 -2.54 -1.97 -4.51 3 8

72 Stephen Dickinson 7 -1.17 -2.44 -3.42 -5.86 1 10

73 Chris Bailey 6 0.54 -2.63 -2.55 -5.18 2 9

75 Jane Hill 3 2.66 -0.02 7.83 7.81 13 1.5

77 Jim Mountain 5 -1.31 2.76 4.91 7.67 12 2

78 Paul Clarke 10 1.77 -1.68 -1.31 -2.99 6 5

79 Clive Glass 9 5.78 1.26 5.56 6.82 11 2.5

80 Clive Hall 3 1.77 -0.38 0.01 -0.37 10 3

81 Rupert Richards 5 - -0.62 -2.29 -2.91 - -

175 Tim Hill 3 - -1.80 -2.64 -4.44 4 7


